Christopher Dresser Society



## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

We are delighted that you wish to apply for membership of the Christopher Dresser Society. Please read the information provided below and then complete the Application Form overleaf.

Once completed, the Application Form should be sent to Martin F Peagam as follows:

- By post to Mr M F Peagam, Christopher Dresser Society, 13, Tasman Drive, Stockton-on Tees TS18 5LA
- By e mail to <u>martin@peagam.co.uk</u>

Please ensure that your application is supported by payment of the appropriate fee by one of the methods listed below.

Membership Fees are determined annually at the Annual General Meeting. However, it has been agreed that the following Membership Fees will be applicable for the period from 1 December 2021 until 30 September 2023.

UK Individual	£20
Overseas Individual	£25
UK Student	£15
UK Institution	£25
Overseas Institution	£30

Payment may be made by any of the following methods:

- Enclosing a cheque made payable to 'Christopher Dresser Society'.
- Making a Bank Transfer to the following account Sort Code 20-56-78 Account Number 03790363 Please use the following Reference 'MEMB' followed by your surname

Overseas Members will be advised of how to pay their Membership Fees once we have received your Application Form.

## 'How did you hear about the Christopher Dresser Society?'

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

## PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLACK INK AND PRINT CLEARLY

I wish to apply for membership of the Christopher Dresser Society

Title	
Surname	
Surname	
Forenames	
Postal Address	
Postcode	
E Mail Address	
Telephone Number	
I do not object to the Society hold	ing my name on a computer database.
I consent to receiving communications by e mail.	
reonsent to receiving communications by c man.	
Signed	
Date	